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SIGULDAS KAUSS 2018

SNOVBORDS
MILZU SLALOMS

OFICIĀLIE REZULTĀTI

COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE DORSS Dinars (LAT)
COURSE CHIEF BALODIS Vents (LAT)
START REFEREE BUKS Ingus (LAT)
FINISH REFEREE CIVCS Toms (LAT)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Cloudy
SNOW Hard
AIR TEMPERATURE START : -7,5 °C

FINISH : -7,5 °C

1st RUN 2nd RUN

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

DORSS Dinars (LAT)
- A - IESALNIEKS Gints (LAT)

DORSS Dinars (LAT)
- A - IESALNIEKS Gints (LAT)

GATES 14 14
DIRECTIONS 14 14
STARTING TIME 18:00 19:15

F = 0
Number of competitors: 37, Number of NSA: 1

it@ski.lvit@ski.lvVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 6.0.17Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 6.0.17

01.03.2018  /  Pilsētas trase, Sigulda (LAT) 01.03.2018 at 19:47  /  Page 1/2

Rank Bib Name Year City Run 1 (Rank) Run 2 (Rank) Time Gap

  SIEVIETES / JAUNIETES  

1 24 APŠINIECE Taiga 2007 Rīga 42.11 (1) 42.95 (1) 1:25.06

Did Not Start - Run 1 (1)

20 OZOLA Gabija Dana 2008 Sigulda DNS

  SIEVIETES / MASTER  

1 53 GREDZENA Diāna 1978 Sigulda 43.16 (1) 42.89 (1) 1:26.05

Did Not Start - Run 1 (1)

31 KALĒJA Elīna Sofija 1977 Sigulda DNS

  SIEVIETES / OPEN  

1 42 VĪTOLA Paula Anna 1998 Rīga 27.67 (1) 28.63 (1) 56.30

2 55 OZOLA Venija Amanta 2001 Sigulda 29.76 (2) 30.47 (2) 1:00.23 3.93

3 35 GARĀ Marta 1992 Sigulda 32.56 (3) 32.86 (3) 1:05.42 9.12

4 49 LIEPIŅA Anna Elizabete 2001 Rīga 33.42 (4) 33.58 (5) 1:07.00 10.70

5 37 BUKLAGINA Sindija 1995 Cēsis 33.52 (5) 33.57 (4) 1:07.09 10.79

6 38 KURPNIECE Dace 1982 Rīga 34.78 (7) 34.74 (7) 1:09.52 13.22

7 44 LIMONINA Jekaterina 1987 Jurmala 34.66 (6) 35.10 (8) 1:09.76 13.46

8 36 ZVAIGZNE Linda 1995 Sigulda 37.16 (8) 34.26 (6) 1:11.42 15.12

  VĪRIEŠI / JAUNIEŠI  

1 25 ZVAIGZNE Matīss 2004 Sigulda 32.07 (1) 35.05 (1) 1:07.12
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Rank Bib Name Year City Run 1 (Rank) Run 2 (Rank) Time Gap

2 22 IESALNIEKS Niks 2003 Sigulda 35.30 (2) 36.80 (2) 1:12.10 4.98

3 23 LASMANIS Raivis 2006 Sigulda 45.10 (3) 45.94 (3) 1:31.04 23.92

4 26 BERGMANIS Artūrs 2009 Sigulda 51.07 (4) 49.71 (4) 1:40.78 33.66

5 21 SAULE Toms Emīls 2008 Sigulda 52.85 (5) 49.85 (5) 1:42.70 35.58

Did Not Start - Run 1 (1)

27 SMILGA Raivo 2005 Garkalne DNS

Disqualified - Run 1 (1)

51 REINHARDS Deivids 2006 Rīga DSQ Gate 11

  VĪRIEŠI / MASTER  

1 54 ČEŽE Klāvs 1974 Rīga 33.26 (3) 34.79 (1) 1:08.05

1 29 VĪTOLS Olafs 1970 Rīga 32.66 (1) 35.39 (2) 1:08.05

3 48 BEHMANIS Edgars 1977 Rīga 32.96 (2) 38.72 (4) 1:11.68 3.63

4 28 SAULE Jānis 1976 Sigulda 36.67 (5) 37.34 (3) 1:14.01 5.96

5 30 AVOTIŅŠ Ģirts 1978 Jūrmala 34.70 (4) 39.69 (5) 1:14.39 6.34

  VĪRIEŠI / OPEN  

1 46 ABLAŽEVIČS Andris 1992 Sigulda 24.60 (1) 25.95 (1) 50.55

2 50 LIEPIŅŠ Emīls Klāvs 1999 Rīga 26.26 (2) 27.25 (2) 53.51 2.96

3 47 USTINOVS Mārtiņš 1990 Sigulda 29.21 (5) 29.92 (3) 59.13 8.58

4 33 KRŪMIŅŠ Kristaps 2000 Rūjiena 28.89 (3) 31.02 (4) 59.91 9.36

5 40 VEIDEMANIS Renārs 1984 sigulda 31.45 (6) 31.38 (5) 1:02.83 12.28

6 39 MARTINSONS Kārlis 1994 Sigulda 32.36 (7) 34.87 (7) 1:07.23 16.68

7 52 RĀZNA Eduards 2002 Rīga 33.57 (8) 34.78 (6) 1:08.35 17.80

8 43 KRŪMINŠ Zigmārs 1984 Jēkabpils 35.28 (9) 36.34 (8) 1:11.62 21.07

9 34 REINKOPS Pēteris 1995 Valmiera 42.89 (11) 44.81 (9) 1:27.70 37.15

10 41 DZENIS Artūrs 1999 Sigulda 41.62 (10) 46.45 (10) 1:28.07 37.52

Disqualified - Run 1 (2)

45 BĒRZE Kristaps 1992 Sigulda DSQ Gate 10

56 ŠPILBERGS Niksons 1998 Cēsis DSQ Gate 3

Disqualified - Run 2 (1)

32 JURGELS Arnis 1989 Rīga 28.90 DSQ Gate 10
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1. BRAUCIENA ANALĪZE
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Rank Bib Name Year Sector 1 (Rank) Sector 2 (Rank) Time Gap

  SIEVIETES / JAUNIETES / 1. BRAUCIENA ANALĪZE  

20 OZOLA Gabija Dana 2008 Did Not Start

1 24 APŠINIECE Taiga 2007 20.94 (1) 21.17 (1) 42.11

  SIEVIETES / MASTER / 1. BRAUCIENA ANALĪZE  

31 KALĒJA Elīna Sofija 1977 Did Not Start

1 53 GREDZENA Diāna 1978 22.92 (1) 20.24 (1) 43.16

  SIEVIETES / OPEN / 1. BRAUCIENA ANALĪZE  

3 35 GARĀ Marta 1992 16.93 (3) 15.63 (3) 32.56 4.89

8 36 ZVAIGZNE Linda 1995 20.99 (8) 16.17 (5) 37.16 9.49

5 37 BUKLAGINA Sindija 1995 17.47 (5) 16.05 (4) 33.52 5.85

7 38 KURPNIECE Dace 1982 17.73 (7) 17.05 (8) 34.78 7.11

1 42 VĪTOLA Paula Anna 1998 14.74 (1) 12.93 (1) 27.67

6 44 LIMONINA Jekaterina 1987 17.72 (6) 16.94 (7) 34.66 6.99

4 49 LIEPIŅA Anna Elizabete 2001 17.13 (4) 16.29 (6) 33.42 5.75

2 55 OZOLA Venija Amanta 2001 15.34 (2) 14.42 (2) 29.76 2.09

  VIRIEŠI / JAUNIEŠI / 1. BRAUCIENA ANALĪZE  

5 21 SAULE Toms Emīls 2008 23.11 (4) 29.74 (5) 52.85 20.78

2 22 IESALNIEKS Niks 2003 18.29 (2) 17.01 (2) 35.30 3.23

3 23 LASMANIS Raivis 2006 24.73 (5) 20.37 (3) 45.10 13.03

1 25 ZVAIGZNE Matīss 2004 16.07 (1) 16.00 (1) 32.07

4 26 BERGMANIS Artūrs 2009 22.63 (3) 28.44 (4) 51.07 19.00

27 SMILGA Raivo 2005 Did Not Start

51 REINHARDS Deivids 2006 20.43 Disqualified

  VIRIEŠI / MASTER / 1. BRAUCIENA ANALĪZE  

5 28 SAULE Jānis 1976 18.72 (5) 17.95 (5) 36.67 4.01

1 29 VĪTOLS Olafs 1970 17.34 (2) 15.32 (1) 32.66

4 30 AVOTIŅŠ Ģirts 1978 18.00 (4) 16.70 (4) 34.70 2.04

2 48 BEHMANIS Edgars 1977 16.96 (1) 16.00 (3) 32.96 0.30

3 54 ČEŽE Klāvs 1974 17.34 (2) 15.92 (2) 33.26 0.60
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Rank Bib Name Year Sector 1 (Rank) Sector 2 (Rank) Time Gap

  VIRIEŠI / OPEN / 1. BRAUCIENA ANALĪZE  

4 32 JURGELS Arnis 1989 15.05 (4) 13.85 (3) 28.90 4.30

3 33 KRŪMIŅŠ Kristaps 2000 14.78 (3) 14.11 (4) 28.89 4.29

11 34 REINKOPS Pēteris 1995 21.35 (11) 21.54 (11) 42.89 18.29

7 39 MARTINSONS Kārlis 1994 16.53 (7) 15.83 (7) 32.36 7.76

6 40 VEIDEMANIS Renārs 1984 16.40 (6) 15.05 (6) 31.45 6.85

10 41 DZENIS Artūrs 1999 20.80 (10) 20.82 (10) 41.62 17.02

9 43 KRŪMINŠ Zigmārs 1984 18.25 (9) 17.03 (9) 35.28 10.68

45 BĒRZE Kristaps 1992 19.12 Disqualified

1 46 ABLAŽEVIČS Andris 1992 13.05 (1) 11.55 (1) 24.60

5 47 USTINOVS Mārtiņš 1990 15.05 (4) 14.16 (5) 29.21 4.61

2 50 LIEPIŅŠ Emīls Klāvs 1999 13.78 (2) 12.48 (2) 26.26 1.66

8 52 RĀZNA Eduards 2002 17.18 (8) 16.39 (8) 33.57 8.97

56 ŠPILBERGS Niksons 1998 19.69 Disqualified
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Rank Bib Name Year Sector 1 (Rank) Sector 2 (Rank) Time Gap

  SIEVIETES / JAUNIETES / 2. BRAUCIENA ANALĪZE  

20 OZOLA Gabija Dana 2008

1 24 APŠINIECE Taiga 2007 21.20 (1) 21.75 (1) 42.95

  SIEVIETES / MASTER / 2. BRAUCIENA ANALĪZE  

31 KALĒJA Elīna Sofija 1977

1 53 GREDZENA Diāna 1978 22.04 (1) 20.85 (1) 42.89

  SIEVIETES / OPEN / 2. BRAUCIENA ANALĪZE  

3 35 GARĀ Marta 1992 16.75 (3) 16.11 (3) 32.86 4.23

6 36 ZVAIGZNE Linda 1995 17.65 (8) 16.61 (4) 34.26 5.63

4 37 BUKLAGINA Sindija 1995 16.85 (4) 16.72 (6) 33.57 4.94

7 38 KURPNIECE Dace 1982 17.52 (6) 17.22 (7) 34.74 6.11

1 42 VĪTOLA Paula Anna 1998 14.67 (1) 13.96 (1) 28.63

8 44 LIMONINA Jekaterina 1987 17.60 (7) 17.50 (8) 35.10 6.47

5 49 LIEPIŅA Anna Elizabete 2001 16.91 (5) 16.67 (5) 33.58 4.95

2 55 OZOLA Venija Amanta 2001 15.55 (2) 14.92 (2) 30.47 1.84

  VIRIEŠI / JAUNIEŠI / 2. BRAUCIENA ANALĪZE  

5 21 SAULE Toms Emīls 2008 23.80 (4) 26.05 (5) 49.85 14.80

2 22 IESALNIEKS Niks 2003 19.26 (2) 17.54 (1) 36.80 1.75

3 23 LASMANIS Raivis 2006 23.64 (3) 22.30 (3) 45.94 10.89

1 25 ZVAIGZNE Matīss 2004 17.35 (1) 17.70 (2) 35.05

4 26 BERGMANIS Artūrs 2009 23.98 (5) 25.73 (4) 49.71 14.66

27 SMILGA Raivo 2005

51 REINHARDS Deivids 2006

  VIRIEŠI / MASTER / 2. BRAUCIENA ANALĪZE  

3 28 SAULE Jānis 1976 19.10 (3) 18.24 (4) 37.34 2.55

2 29 VĪTOLS Olafs 1970 18.48 (2) 16.91 (1) 35.39 0.60

5 30 AVOTIŅŠ Ģirts 1978 21.85 (5) 17.84 (3) 39.69 4.90

4 48 BEHMANIS Edgars 1977 20.38 (4) 18.34 (5) 38.72 3.93

1 54 ČEŽE Klāvs 1974 17.15 (1) 17.64 (2) 34.79
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SNOVBORDS

MILZU SLALOMS
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Rank Bib Name Year Sector 1 (Rank) Sector 2 (Rank) Time Gap

  VIRIEŠI / OPEN / 2. BRAUCIENA ANALĪZE  

32 JURGELS Arnis 1989 15.62 Disqualified

4 33 KRŪMIŅŠ Kristaps 2000 15.81 (4) 15.21 (5) 31.02 5.07

9 34 REINKOPS Pēteris 1995 22.49 (9) 22.32 (10) 44.81 18.86

7 39 MARTINSONS Kārlis 1994 16.88 (6) 17.99 (8) 34.87 8.92

5 40 VEIDEMANIS Renārs 1984 16.41 (5) 14.97 (4) 31.38 5.43

10 41 DZENIS Artūrs 1999 24.89 (10) 21.56 (9) 46.45 20.50

8 43 KRŪMINŠ Zigmārs 1984 19.09 (8) 17.25 (6) 36.34 10.39

45 BĒRZE Kristaps 1992

1 46 ABLAŽEVIČS Andris 1992 13.22 (1) 12.73 (1) 25.95

3 47 USTINOVS Mārtiņš 1990 15.16 (3) 14.76 (3) 29.92 3.97

2 50 LIEPIŅŠ Emīls Klāvs 1999 14.01 (2) 13.24 (2) 27.25 1.30

6 52 RĀZNA Eduards 2002 17.39 (7) 17.39 (7) 34.78 8.83

56 ŠPILBERGS Niksons 1998


